Westlock™ ICoT 5000 Series Positioners
5200, 5300 and 5400 (FOUNDATION Fieldbus™), Non-incendive or Intrinsically Safe
Copyright © 2009 Tyco Flow Control. All rights reserved.                                    WESMC-0595-US-0905
Westlock is either a trademark or registered trademark of Tyco International Services AG or its affiliates in the
United States and/or other countries. All other brand names, product names, or trademarks belong to their
respective holders.
Flow Control
Product Overview

Copyright © 2009 Tyco Flow Control. All rights reserved.                                                   WESMC-0595
                                                                                                                                                                      11
Ordering Guide
Base Model
52    Intelligent positioner
53    Intelligent positioner with HART® Capability
54    FOUNDATION Fieldbus™ positioner (standard with IS)
        Actuator Type
          1     Linear*
          3     Rotary
 Mounting Style
 0 Direct Mount (lCoT mounted on actuator)
 5 Remote Mount (ICoT mounted remote from actuator)
 7 NAMUR Mount (order with stainless NAMUR mounting kit separately)
 8 ModMount (for Keystone MRP and 79U actuators only; supplied with mounting kit)
                            Hazardous Rating
NI Non-incendive
IS Intrinsically Safe (standard for base Model 54)
                                      Housing Material
                                             E     Engineered Resin
                                               Supply Pressure
                                                        H     High Pressure (40 - 120 psi)
                                                         L     Low Pressure (15 - 45 psi)
                                                         V     High Flow (40 - 120 psi for larger actuators)
                                                           Calibration/Communication
K Via 3-Button on-board keypad (Series 52 only)
B 3-Button on-board keypad and Hart Protocol (Series 53 only)
F 3-Button on-board keypad and Fieldbus Protocol (Series 54 only)
Conduit Entry
A One 1/2" NPT (F)
B One M20 (F)
 Limit Switch Options
 0 None
 2 Two SPST hermetically sealed switches** (not available with Mounting Style 7)
 Position Transmitter Output
 A None
 B 4-20 mA Transmitter (not applicable on base Model 54)
 Pneumatic Connections
 N 1/4" NPT (3/8" NPT with High Flow Option)
 B 1/4" BSP (3/8" BSP with High Flow Option)
 F 1/4" NPT with Filter-regulator Assembly
(3/8" NPT with High Flow Option)
53     3       5       IS       E       H         B          A         2         B        N        = Model Number 5335ISEHBA2BN